
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Tuesday, 30 May 2023

M M3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DESPICABLE SPIKE Weighted points score DAP, 11/05/2023, R3, M M3/1S. Easey 529709 11/01674M 2M 2M 3M 3MD10/02/2019

 2 CRASH EDITION 1 Weighted points score TEM, 16/05/2023, R9, P M3/2W. White 536216 3/01386P 8P 7P 1P 3PD05/03/2019

 3 HARD GAME 1 Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2022, R9, P M3/2S. Hopkins 497090 2/01328P 7P 2P 6P 2PD12/10/2017

 4 TARA SWIFT Weighted points score TEM, 23/05/2023, R12, P M3/1S. Pulbrook 533374 15/01275P 8M 3M 6M 6PB30/04/2019

 5 MYSTIC FAITH Weighted points score WAG, 19/05/2023, R3, M M3/1A. Clare 508958 14/01226M 6P 7P 7P 5MB29/01/2018

 6 HAY PEPPER Weighted points score GBN, 25/05/2023, R1, M M3/2A. Williams 528273 6/01175M 4P 6P 3P 5MD03/12/2018

 7 SPRING ROLL Weighted points score PPK, 20/05/2023, R3, Y M3/1K. Insull 527925 7/01056Y 3P 8P 6P 6PB20/09/2018

 8 CLICK AND WIN 1 Weighted points score GBN, 25/05/2023, R8, P M3/2A. Jenkins 528931 5/0954P 4P 6P 4M 6PD13/09/2018

 9 MALAFON 1 Weighted points score WAG, 12/05/2023, R6, P M3/2G. Herbert 534222 3/0847P 8P 5P 5P 4PB02/05/2019

 10 TIPSY MERMAID 1 Weighted points score GBN, 19/05/2023, R12, P M3/2A. Pratt 532444 4/0578P 7P 7P 6P 8PB15/03/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Tuesday, 30 May 2023

Y MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LINKIN FIRE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DAP, 25/05/2023, R1, P

DAP, 11/05/2023, R1, P

M/1L. Michael 565245 0/01192P 4P 2PD15/11/2021

 2 SEABROOK Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 25/05/2023, R2, P

GBN, 05/05/2023, R1, P

M/1G. Summerfield 555734 0/01052P 2P 4P 6PD24/01/2021

 3 TANUI 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 05/05/2023, R2, P M/1G. Sheather 556171 0/01125P 5P 3P 2Y 3PD08/03/2021

 4 ADAL BALE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 14/04/2023, R1, P M/1F. Herbert 549935 0/0966P 3P 5P 2P 4PD29/09/2020

 5 ISLA VILLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts PPK, 20/05/2023, R5, Y M/1W. White 551743 0/0966P 3Y 5P 2Y 4PB25/11/2020

 6 URBANA BALE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 20/03/2023, R2, P M/1F. Herbert 540547 0/0667Y 7P 3P 5P 6PB22/12/2019

 7 CLASSY SMILE First start M/1D. Warren 560182 0/00B18/06/2021

 8 HIDDEN FAITH First start M/1A. Clare 560777 0/00D01/04/2021

 9 BIG SPOOK First start M/1G. Curtale 567545 0/00D07/01/2022

 10 JUST LIKE FAITH First start M/1A. Clare 560780 0/00B01/04/2021

 11 THAI WASP First start M/1M. Conquest 561222 0/00D15/07/2021

 12 LITTLE LORELEI First start M/1B. Mchattan 567254 0/00B07/01/2022

 13 SLOWLY DRIFTING First start M/1B. Mchattan 567258 0/00D07/01/2022

 14 DESPICABLE LUCKY Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 24/05/2023, R3, P M/1S. Easey 561219 0/0584PB29/05/2021

 15 DESPICABLE POWER Weighted points score GBN, 05/05/2023, R2, P M/1S. Easey 549959 0/01025P 5Y 4Y 2Y 2PD01/10/2020

 16 RONIN VILLE Weighted points score DAP, 25/05/2023, R1, P M/1W. White 551740 0/0744P 5P 7P 3P 5PD25/11/2020

 17 BLACK JAFFA Weighted points score GBN, 19/05/2023, R1, P M/1G. Katon 580013 0/0684P 8P 6P 3P (FTF)PB04/06/2021

 18 SNOWY'S ADARNI Weighted points score RIC, 24/05/2023, R2, P M/1S. Hopkins 546407 0/0584P 6P 5Y 6Y 5YD01/06/2020

 19 TITAN'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score GBN, 19/05/2023, R1, P M/1A. Pratt 556059 0/0566P 4P 8P 4Y 5PB14/02/2021

 20 KILDERKIN Weighted points score NOW, 02/01/2023, R1, P M/1R. Camilleri 551186 0/0524P 7P 7Y 4YB01/09/2020

 21 POPPY VILLE Weighted points score PPK, 20/05/2023, R2, Y M/1W. White 551739 0/0505Y 6Y 7P 5Y 7YB25/11/2020

 22 GAIL UNLEASHED Weighted points score RIC, 21/04/2023, R1, P M/1M. Conquest 562406 0/050(FEL)P 5PB20/08/2021

 23 POP'S WISH Weighted points score PPK, 20/05/2023, R2, Y M/1K. Insull 544016 0/0484Y 8Y 4Y 8P 7PB22/12/2019

 24 BLACKPOOL BUDDY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 19/05/2023, R2, P M/1A. Jenkins 563586 0/0486P 7P 5P 6P 7PD18/06/2021
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 25 SKEDADDLE NOVA Weighted points score GBN, 28/04/2023, R1, P M/1A. Tutt 551016 0/0426P 7P 6PB23/10/2020

 26 REMINISCE AGAIN Weighted points score GBN, 05/05/2023, R1, P M/1D. Warren 560183 0/0388P 7P 5PB18/06/2021

 27 OH SO SHEIKE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 19/05/2023, R1, P M/1M. Hooper 556177 0/0308P 7PB08/03/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Tuesday, 30 May 2023

Y 2 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ALWAYS ARCHIE 1 Last start Provincial winner BUL, 23/05/2023, R12, P 2/1/2G. Prior 549053 7/61521P 2Y 8Y 4P 4PD03/09/2020

 2 BINDI Weighted points score RIC, 23/04/2023, R10, P 2/1/2C. Gatt 546148 16/151986P 6P 6P 1P 4PD17/05/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Tuesday, 30 May 2023

Y 3 350 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 STAR PRESENT Weighted points score NOW, 01/05/2023, R2, P 3/1/2G. Summerfield 542361 10/72495P 2P 4P 5P 1PD02/02/2020

 2 TIME CHARIOT Weighted points score GBN, 25/05/2023, R10, P 3/1/2G. Summerfield 542357 5/12132P 5P 3P 1P 2YD02/02/2020

 3 SKEDADDLE SHELLY Weighted points score WPK, 24/05/2023, R11, P 3/1/1A. Tutt 536767 9/81776P 6P 1P 2P 5PB13/08/2019

 4 MIREPOIX Weighted points score GBN, 25/05/2023, R10, P 3/1/2A. Williams 540946 8/61655P 4P 3P 3P 4PD28/12/2019

 5 DESPICABLE KNOWS Weighted points score RIC, 24/05/2023, R11, P 3/1/2S. Easey 543519 5/01353P 6P 3P 7P 5CB08/03/2020

 6 DANA MAGGIE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 25/05/2023, R8, P 3/1/1A. Pratt 542725 5/41096P 8P 8Y 6P 1PB15/02/2020

 7 CLICK AND WIN 2 Weighted points score GBN, 25/05/2023, R8, P 3/1/2A. Jenkins 528931 5/4954P 4P 6P 4M 6PD13/09/2018

 8 CANDY CORVETTE Weighted points score BUL, 23/05/2023, R8, P 3/1/2P. Massa 552138 6/4878P 4P 5P 6P 4PB07/11/2020

 9 VENOM ENCOUNTER Weighted points score GBN, 25/05/2023, R10, P 3/1/2K. Gray 547814 5/4757P 7P 4P 7P 6PB03/05/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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Y 4 350 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 LITTLE JEANEY Dropping in grade YNG, 03/05/2023, R8, Y 4/1/2A. Pratt 546502 6/51346P 3P 6Y 6P 3PB27/02/2020

 2 LIKE ELLE Dropping in grade RIS, 04/02/2023, R6, Y 4/1/2C. Gatt 542832 5/41028P 2P 6P 6P 8PB02/02/2020

 3 LIGHTNING FIAMMA Weighted points score DAP, 27/04/2023, R7, P 4/1/2R. Camilleri 543849 4/21446P 1P 3P 7P 6PB22/03/2020

 4 CRASH EDITION 2 Weighted points score TEM, 16/05/2023, R9, P 4/1/2W. White 536216 3/21386P 8P 7P 1P 3PD05/03/2019

 5 IMMIE BALE Weighted points score WAG, 14/04/2023, R10, P 4/1/2G. Herbert 549943 3/21357P 4P 3P 5P 3PB29/09/2020

 6 MALAFON 2 Weighted points score WAG, 12/05/2023, R6, P 4/1/2G. Herbert 534222 3/0847P 8P 5P 5P 4PB02/05/2019

 7 WINLOCK FLOWERS Weighted points score GBN, 12/05/2023, R10, P 4/1/1G. Sheather 551254 4/3757P 6Y 7P 4P 5PB21/10/2020

 8 TIPSY MERMAID 2 Weighted points score GBN, 19/05/2023, R12, P 4/1/2A. Pratt 532444 4/1578P 7P 7P 6P 8PB15/03/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /
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 1 ZIPPING PIP 2 Dropping in grade YNG, 03/05/2023, R9, Y 5/1G. Sheather 550310 4/31042P 7P 5Y 6P 6PB11/09/2020

 2 WHERE'S KENNY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 25/05/2023, R5, P 5/4C. Gatt 564150 2/11864P 2P 1P 3P 6PD25/10/2021

 3 OLIVE BALE Weighted points score TEM, 16/05/2023, R2, P 5/4G. Herbert 549949 1/01774P 2P 7P 2P 2PB28/09/2020

 4 TEARS TO CHEERS Weighted points score GBN, 25/05/2023, R4, P 5/4K. Markham 542848 1/01593P 7P 4P 3P 3PB25/11/2019

 5 KALIKA Weighted points score WAG, 12/05/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Herbert 551135 1/01514P 2P 5P 1P 3PB17/11/2020

 6 LUNA SOL Weighted points score GBN, 25/05/2023, R10, P 5/2N. Huntly 554472 4/31418P 6P 1P 7P 3PB27/01/2021

 7 EBBY ROSE Weighted points score DAP, 25/05/2023, R8, P 5/4L. Deguara 547131 2/11357P 5P 6P 2P 3PB29/06/2020

 8 PIXELATION Weighted points score GBN, 25/05/2023, R5, P 5/4K. Markham 554378 1/01326P 2P 1P 5PD09/01/2021

 9 HARD GAME 2 Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2022, R9, P 5/4S. Hopkins 497090 2/01328P 7P 2P 6P 2PD12/10/2017

 10 WINLOCK BOTTLES 2 Weighted points score GBN, 12/05/2023, R5, P 5/1G. Sheather 551259 4/31306P 4P 7P 3P 1YD21/10/2020

 11 MOWSKI TITLE Weighted points score GBN, 13/01/2023, R3, P 5/4D. Warren 551173 1/01296P 6P 6P 3P 3PD12/08/2020

 12 FIRKIN Weighted points score DAP, 09/03/2023, R7, P 5/4R. Camilleri 539432 1/01275P 8P 5C 7P 2CB13/08/2019

 13 SKEDADDLE RHINO 2 Weighted points score GBN, 19/05/2023, R5, P 5/4A. Tutt 548405 1/01097P 6P 5P 1P 3PD14/07/2020

 14 MOUNTAIN SNAKE Weighted points score DAP, 20/04/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Sheather 545003 4/11054P 5Y 8P 3P 4PB10/04/2020

 15 DESPICABLE JASON Weighted points score RIC, 19/05/2023, R10, P 5/4S. Easey 550958 1/01052P 5P 6P 7P 7PD31/10/2020

 16 MISS BENTLEY Weighted points score GBN, 25/05/2023, R5, P 5/4K. Gray 536141 1/01025P 8P 8P 2P 5PB15/06/2019

 17 SO YOU SEE Weighted points score DUB, 14/03/2023, R5, P 5/4B. Mchattan 556160 1/01028P 5P 4P 7P 3PD09/03/2021

 18 DESPICABLE FLASH Weighted points score RIS, 18/03/2023, R11, Y 5/4S. Easey 549958 1/0928Y 1YB01/10/2020

 19 HOTSHOT COMANCHE Weighted points score GBN, 19/05/2023, R12, P 5/3G. Katon 542167 2/1846P 5P 7P 4P 5PB01/02/2020

 20 PABBIE BALE Weighted points score GBN, 09/12/2022, R7, P 5/4F. Herbert 532760 1/0785P 6P 7P 7P 4PD11/04/2019

 21 MCTAVISH Weighted points score GBN, 24/02/2023, R10, P 5/3N. Huntly 545698 2/1635P 7P 8P 8P 6PD06/01/2020

 22 ALWAYS BARNEY 1 Weighted points score PPK, 20/05/2023, R8, Y 5/4G. Prior 549056 1/0536Y 6Y 8P 7P 7PD03/09/2020
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 1 ALWAYS ARCHIE 2 Last start Provincial winner BUL, 23/05/2023, R12, P 3/1/2G. Prior 549053 7/01521P 2Y 8Y 4P 4PD03/09/2020

 2 WHAT A TEASE Weighted points score GBN, 25/05/2023, R9, P 3/1/2G. Curtale 554908 10/62485P 1P 4C 1P 1PD17/11/2020

 3 HEY SCOOBY Weighted points score GBN, 25/05/2023, R9, P 3/1/2A. Jenkins 548630 7/62092P 4P 3P 5C 6CD26/07/2020

 4 MONKEY TAIL Weighted points score DUB, 16/05/2023, R11, P 3/1/2D. Wort 540574 14/51983P 6P 2Y 2P 5PB24/12/2019

 5 ZAMBORA TAN Weighted points score BUL, 23/05/2023, R11, M 3/1/2P. Massa 521020 18/131904M 6P 1P 5P 3PD15/05/2018

 6 ALPHA WARRIOR Weighted points score GBN, 25/05/2023, R8, P 3/1/2C. Gatt 542826 5/01562P 5P 5P 7P 1PD02/02/2020

 7 TIGGERLONG WATER Weighted points score WPK, 20/05/2023, R11, C 3/1/2S. Pulbrook 543523 8/51325C 5P 7P 1P 8PB24/02/2020

 8 LIGHTNING STAR Weighted points score DAP, 29/12/2022, R8, P 3/1/2R. Camilleri 543845 7/61206P 6P 7P (FTF)C 6PB22/03/2020

 9 TWO UP ETHICS Weighted points score TEM, 23/05/2023, R5, P 3/1/1S. Pulbrook 546442 10/31115P 6P 4P 5P 6PD28/05/2020

 10 DANA MAGGIE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 25/05/2023, R8, P 3/1/2A. Pratt 542725 5/01096P 8P 8Y 6P 1PB15/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Tuesday, 30 May 2023

Y 4 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TIGER MAGIC Weighted points score MAN, 07/03/2023, R5, P 4/1/2B. Mchattan 556159 3/01537P 2P 4P 7P 2PB09/03/2021

 2 ZIPPING PIP 1 Weighted points score GBN, 19/05/2023, R12, P 4/1/2G. Sheather 550310 4/01042P 7P 5Y 6P 6PB11/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Tuesday, 30 May 2023

Y 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 WHERE'S KENNY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 25/05/2023, R5, P 5/4C. Gatt 564150 2/01864P 2P 1P 3P 6PD25/10/2021

 2 SIRIUS THINKING Weighted points score WPK, 20/05/2023, R2, C 5/4S. Pulbrook 553675 2/01345C (FEL)P 4P 3P 6PB02/01/2021

 3 WINLOCK BOTTLES 1 Weighted points score GBN, 12/05/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Sheather 551259 4/01306P 4P 7P 3P 1YD21/10/2020

 4 AEROPLANE ELLIE Weighted points score GBN, 25/05/2023, R8, P 5/4S. Wilmott 552468 2/11173P 5P 4P 4P 6PB04/12/2020

 5 SKEDADDLE RHINO 1 Weighted points score GBN, 19/05/2023, R5, P 5/4A. Tutt 548405 1/01097P 6P 5P 1P 3PD14/07/2020

 6 ALWAYS BARNEY 2 Weighted points score PPK, 20/05/2023, R8, Y 5/4G. Prior 549056 1/0536Y 6Y 8P 7P 7PD03/09/2020
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 1 TANUI 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 05/05/2023, R2, P M/1G. Sheather 556171 0/01125P 5P 3P 2Y 3PD08/03/2021

 2 HALCHIITA Weighted points score GBN, 19/05/2023, R2, P M/1D. Warren 560181 0/0614P 4PD18/06/2021

 3 TITAN'S GIRL 1 Weighted points score GBN, 19/05/2023, R1, P M/1A. Pratt 556059 0/0566P 4P 8P 4Y 5PB14/02/2021

 4 BLACKPOOL BUDDY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 19/05/2023, R2, P M/1A. Jenkins 563586 0/0486P 7P 5P 6P 7PD18/06/2021

 5 OH SO SHEIKE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 19/05/2023, R1, P M/1M. Hooper 556177 0/0308P 7PB08/03/2021
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